Ekran Kartlari

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

Uriin

G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64Bit
(GT1030/4GD4P4DIL)

RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B
RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT710/4GD3P4CDIL)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64BIT (AX-

GT1030/4GD4P4DI)

RTX 3050 6GB GDRR6 96Bit (AX-
RTX3050/6GD6P6DIP)

GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-

GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX-
RTX3050/8GD6P8DIP)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

25,80 USD

28,68 USD

44,40 USD

47,40 USD

49,20 USD

85,80 USD

372,00

usb

44,40 USD

90,00 USD

208,80

usb

216,00
usb

243,60
usb



AXLE RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX2060S5/8GD6P6DIP)

AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

AXLE RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

Axle

Axle

Axle

260,40
usb

336,00
usb

418,80
usb



